10:30-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:00

AGENDA (draft as of 6/5/2025)
COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT
June 27, 2025
Public Session
Anchorage

Determine Quorum/Review Agenda/Approve Prior Minutes

Director’s Report

FY25 Current Budget/FY26 Budget to Governor
Status of Complaint Processing/Advisory Opinions
Professional Activities

Commission Member Status

Proposed Rule Change — Public Participation
New Business/Set Next Meeting Date

Public Comments

TAB
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