AGENDA (draft as of 6/5/2025) COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT June 27, 2025 Public Session Anchorage

10:30-10:40	Determine Quorum/Review Agenda/Approve Prior Minutes	Α
10:40-11:00	 Director's Report FY25 Current Budget/FY26 Budget to Governor Status of Complaint Processing/Advisory Opinions Professional Activities Commission Member Status 	В
11:00-11:20	Proposed Rule Change – Public Participation	С
11:20-11:30	New Business/Set Next Meeting Date	
11:30-12:00	Public Comments	